

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Review Petition(Civil) No.18/2005 in SLP(Civil)No.22330/2004

ASIM KUMAR MUKHERJEE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DULAN CHANDRA CHATTERJEE & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing review petition)

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

By Circulation

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Anita

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master