

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO. 18 OF 2005 IN SLP(C) 22330/2004

ASIM KUMAR MUKHERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DULAN CHANDRA CHATTERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition)

Date: 08/05/2007 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr B.K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time more is granted to comply with the office report.

List again on 25.7.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

hj