

@
IT E M NO.6

COUR T NO.5

S E C T I O N XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R E V I E W P E T I T I O N (C) NO(s). 1 8 OF 2 0 0 5 IN SL P (C) 2 2 3 3 0 / 2 0 0 4

ASI M KUMA R MUK H E R J E E

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

DULA N CHAN D R A CHAT T E R J E E & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition)

Date: 2 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pu ri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
OR D E R

List on 2 8 / 4 / 2 0 0 8 .

(Ravi P. Verm a)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master