

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 18 OF 2005 IN SLP(C) 22330/2004

ASIM KUMAR MUKHERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DULAN CHANDRA CHATTERJEE &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition and  
correction of address of respondent No.23)

Date: 17/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERFour weeks' time is granted to comply with the office  
report. Call. the matter after four weeks.(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master(Neena Verma)  
AR-cum-PS