

ITEM NO. 2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.As. NO. 3 & 4 IN  
REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 18 OF 2005 IN SLP(C) 22330/2004  
IN SLP(C) NO. 22330 of 2004

ASIM KUMAR MUKHERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DULAN CHANDRA CHATTERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For appeal against Ld. Registrar order and c/delay in filing appeal  
against Ld. Registrar order with office report)

Date: 04/03/2013 These applications were called  
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandita, Adv.  
Mr. Bhanwar Pal Singh Jadon, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Vinod Kulvi ]	
Court Master		Court Master		